2025 AWPCA CONFERENCE AGENDA

Monday, August 11

Deep Sea Fishing

Golf Breakfast

Golf Tournament

Registration

Meet & Greet (Salon Rooms ABCD)
Cornhole Tournament

Tuesday, August 12

Doughnuts and Coffee with Vendors

Opening Session/ Business Meeting

Technical sessions

Break and Door Prizes in Exhibit Hall

Technical Sessions

Box Lunch - Exhibit Hall

Technical Sessions

Break and Door Prizes

Technical Sessions

“5:00 O Clock Somewhere” Social Event - Exhibit Hall (Early Bird $300 Giveaway)

Wednesday, August 13

Doughnuts and Coffee with Vendors
Technical Sessions

Break and Door Prizes in Exhibit Hall
Technical Sessions

Lunch (On Your Own)

Technical Sessions

Awards Banquet

8:00-2:00
7:00 - 8:00
8:15- until
2:00-5:00
6:00-9:00
6:45-9:00

7:30-8:20
8:20-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:15
1:15- 315
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:45
4:45 - 6:00

7:30-8:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:30
1:30-4:30
7:00-9:00



