## 2025 AWPCA CONFERENCE AGENDA

## Monday, August 11

Deep Sea Fishing	8:00-2:00
Golf Breakfast	7:00 – 8:00
Golf Tournament	8:15- until
Registration	2:00-5:00
Meet & Greet (Salon Rooms ABCD)	6:00-9:00
Cornhole Tournament	6:45-9:00
Tuesday, August 12	
Doughnuts and Coffee with Vendors	7:30-8:20
Opening Session/ Business Meeting	8:20-9:00
Technical sessions	9:00-10:00
Break and Door Prizes in Exhibit Hall	10:00-10:30
Technical Sessions	10:30-12:00
Box Lunch – Exhibit Hall	12:00-1:15
Technical Sessions	1:15- 3:15
Break and Door Prizes	3:15-3:45
Technical Sessions	3:45-4:45
"5:00 O' Clock Somewhere" Social Event - Exhibit Hall (Early Bird \$300 Giveaway)	4:45 – 6:00
Wednesday, August 13	
Doughnuts and Coffee with Vendors	7:30-8:30
Technical Sessions	8:30-10:00
Break and Door Prizes in Exhibit Hall	10:00-10:30
Technical Sessions	10:30-12:00
Lunch (On Your Own)	12:00-1:30
Technical Sessions	1:30-4:30
Awards Banquet	7:00-9:00